
3
1

0
/G

L
B

2
4

9
S

Mod.

310/GLB249S

Rev.02-1007

11

31

12

14

22

13

18

16

15

13

17

19

20 21

13

25

14

23
13

12

28
26

1

38

33
29

63

32

37

62

54

53

69

47 42

42

55

49

48

5957

58

60

43

51

44

51
52

46

42

56

36

27

64

65

66

53

35

34

30

71

70

74

73

72

42

66
75

42

42

42

76



 310/GLB249S

Pos. Codice Descrizione Q.tà Pre.

01 /XCCAR03 MOT1 MOTORE FLANGIATO 24Vdc (P0315) 1 A-B

11 /ZMGUAIN PVC8 GUAINA PVC NERA d.8 mm 0,35MT A-B

12 /ZAGL24 SCAR2 SEMIGUS.SCATOLA RIDUT (3GL197) 2 A-B

13 /ZDCU 62032RS CUSCINETTO 6203-2RS (17x40x12) 4 A-B

14 /ZDCU 6205ZZ  CUSCINETTO 6205ZZ (25x52x15) 2 A-B

15 /WBGL20 ALBSB ALBERINO DI SBLOCCO (3GL018) 1 A-B

16 /ZPGLB24 RUE RUOTA ELIC. m1,25 z28 (3GL199) 1 A-B

17 /XVCH 8X7X35  LINGUETTA 8x7x35 FORA (3GL021) 1 A-B

18 /ZVSEGE E20   ANELLO SEEGER E20 UNI 7435-BRU 1 A-B

19 /ZGSL150 MOL1 MOL.REG.FRIZ.d1,7x10s (3SL040) 1 A-B

20 /KBGL20 ALBLE ALB.LENTO-RUOTA LENTA (4GL034) 1 A-B

21 /WBGL20 COPR  COPPIA RUOTA-PIGNONE (3GL023) 1 A-B

22 /ZVSEGE E25   ANELLO SEEGER E25 UNI 7435-BRU 4 A-B

23 /KBGL20 TER1  TERZO ALBERO SALDATO (4GL037) 1 A-B

24 /ZTVARI GRAS6 GRASSO PER INGRANAGGI OKS 490 0,028KG A-B

25 /ZTGL24 GUAR1 GUAR.SEMIGUSCI sp.1mm (3GL198) 1 A-B

26 /ZVTCEI 6X75Z VITE TCEI M6x75 ZINC. UNI5931 6 A-B

27 /ZVDADO M6Z   DADO NORMALE M6 ZINC. UNI5588 6 A-B

28 /ZVRO GROWE6  RONDELLA GROWER M6 DIN7980-BRU 6 A-B

29 /ZAGLB24 ASSX SBLOCCO ASSE CON CAMMA SX (3GL281) 1 A-B

30 /ZPGLB24 PIAT PIATTELLO (3GL274) 1 A-B

31 /ZGGLB24 PERS  PERNO SBLOCCO 10x61,5 (3GL200) 1 A-B

32 /ZPGLB24 CASX SBLOCCO CAVALLOTTO SX (3GL273) 1 A-B

33 /ZGGLB24 MOL2 MOLLA ALBERO SBLOCCO CON CAMMA (3GL285) 1 A-B

34 /ZAGLB24 ASDX SBLOCCO ASSE DX (3GL282) 1 A-B

35 /ZGGLB24 MOL3 MOLLA ALBERO SBLOCCO DX (3GL286) 1 A-B

36 /ZPGLB24 CADX SBLOCCO CAVALLOTTO DX (3GL272) 1 A-B

37 /ZVTRIL TC M4 VITE TRILOB. TC CROSS M4x10 1 A-B

38 /ZVTRIL TC412 VITE TRILOB. TC CROSS M4x12 ZN UNI 8112 8 A-B

42 /ZVV KF6X5/8 AUTOF. TC+ 3.5X16 ZINC UNI6954 10 A-B

43 /ZPGLB24 CORP CORPO (3GL266) 1

44 /ZPGLB24 PANN PANNELLO (3GL267) 1

46 /ZPGLB24 VETR VETRO (3GL268) 1

47 /ZPGLB24 FOND FONDO (3GL265) 1

48 /ZPGLB24 COSX COPERTURA SX (3GL276) 1

49 /ZPGLB24 CODX COPERTURA DX (3GL277) 1

51 XVCLAMPGLB242 X CABLAGGIO LAMPADA GLB242SWS 1

52 ZQL02415E14   LAMPADA 24V 15W E14 CHIARA 1

53 /ZVV KF6X7/8  AUTOF. TC+ 3.5X22 ZIN UNI 6954 4

54 /ZPGLB24 STRI STRINGICAVO (3GL280) 1

55 /ZPGLB24 COPR COPRIALBERO (3GL278) 1

56 /ZPGLB24 MASB MANOPOLA SBLOCCO (3GL269) 1

57 /ZPGLB24 MARA MANOPOLA RALLA (3GL270) 1

58 /ZPGLB24 RINV RINVIO (3GL271) 1

59 /ZGGLB24 MOL1 MOLLA MANOPOLA SBLOCCO (3GL287) 1

60 /ZVRO GR4X12Z RONDELLA GREMBIALINA 4x12 ZIN. 1

62 /ZAGLB24 LEVS LEVA SBLOCCO (3GL283) 1 C

63 /ZAGLB24 BARI BARILOTTO FERMACAVO (3GL284) 1 C

64 /ZPGLB24 SPDX SPESSORE DX  (3GL289) 1 C

65 /ZPGLB24 SPSX SPESSORE SX  (3GL288) 1 C

66 /ZVV KF4X3/4  KNIPPING KF4X3/4 (2.9x19)ZINC. 2 C

69 /ZLGL20 STASU STAFFA SUPP. MOTORID. (3GL032) 1

Rev.02-1007 1 di 2



 310/GLB249S

Pos. Codice Descrizione Q.tà Pre.

70 /ZVTCEI 6X110 VITE TCEI M6x110UNI5931-8.8-ZN 2

71 /ZVDADO AUTO7 DADO AUTOBL. M6 ZINC. UNI0982 2

72 /ZPGL124E GOM GOMMINO (3GL213) -

73 /ZPGLB24 PIPR PIASTRA PRESSACAVO -

74 ZSLPG09N-L PRESSACAVO  Pg9 con filetto lungo -

75 /ZMMOR 6MM    MORSETTIERA MAMUT 2,5mmq 12P 4/12

76 /ZPGLB24 PSLA PULSANTE SLAVE (3GL290) 1

A /JGLB24E 07MS PREASS. MOTORID. GLB249 MASTER (24V)

(Pos.: da 1 a 41)

B /JGLB24 07SL PREASS. MOTORID. GLB249 SLAVE (24V)

C 316/GL24SB RINVIO SBLOCCO DA ESTERNO (2m)

Rev.02-1007 2 di 2


	200-BL182_R00.pdf
	200-BL182-TESTO_R00-.pdf
	Foglio1


	200-BL1924_R00.pdf
	200-BL1924-TESTO_R00-.pdf
	Foglio1


	200-BL1920_R00.pdf
	200-BL1920-TESTO_R00-.pdf
	Foglio1


	200-BL2124-BL2124L_R00.pdf
	200-BL2124-L-TESTO_R00-.pdf
	Foglio1


	200-BL352-452_R00.pdf
	200-BL352-452-TESTO_R00-.pdf
	200-BL352-TESTO


	800-HL2524CL_R00.pdf
	800-HL2524CL-TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	800-HL251CL_R00.pdf
	800-HL251CL-TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	800-HL1824CLagg_R00.pdf
	800-HL1824CL-TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	800-HL2518CL_R00.pdf
	800-HL2518CL-TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	100-SL1524_R00.pdf
	100-SL1524-TESTO_R0M.pdf
	100-SL1524


	101-SL4024_R00.pdf
	101-SL4024-TESTO_R0M.pdf
	Foglio1


	101-SL424EBSS_R00.pdf
	101-SL424EBSS-TESTO_R0M.pdf
	100-SL1524


	101-SL70-70M_R00.pdf
	101-SL70-70M-TESTO_R00-.pdf
	Foglio1


	310-GL20A_R00.pdf
	310-GL20A-TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	310-GL2024_R00.pdf
	310-GL2024-TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	600-VLD030_R00.pdf
	600-VLD030-TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	710-EL302_R00.pdf
	710-EL302-312-313_TESTO_R0M.pdf
	Foglio1


	710-EL313C_R00.pdf
	710-EL313C-TESTO_R0M.pdf
	Foglio1


	710-EL402_R00.pdf
	710-EL402-412-413_TESTO_R0M.pdf
	Foglio1


	710-EL413C_R00.pdf
	710-EL413C-TESTO_R0M.pdf
	Foglio1


	710-EL602_R00.pdf
	710-EL602-TESTO_R0M.pdf
	Foglio1


	710-EL3024_R00.pdf
	710-EL3024-TESTO_R0M.pdf
	Foglio1


	716-EL320-420_R00.pdf
	716_EL320-420_TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	716-EL601AP_R00.pdf
	716_EL601AP_TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	716-EL302ASP_R00.pdf
	716_EL302ASP_TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	716-EL324ASK1_R00.pdf
	716_EL324ASK1_TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	311-GL124EBSS_R00.pdf
	311-GL124EBSS-TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	100-SL324EBSB_T1_R00.pdf
	100-SL324-TESTO_R00.pdf
	100-SL324EBSB


	800-HL2524ESB_R00.pdf
	800-HL2524ESB-TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1


	800-HL1824ESB_R00.pdf
	800-HL1824ESB-TESTO_R00.pdf
	Foglio1





